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REVISED
MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
FEBRUARY 26, 2015
7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes: Jan.

2015-110
2015-005

2015-111

2015-112

29 & Feb 12, 2015

First Reading
Single Site License Agreement — Diamond (Lease of
Space Freneau Radio Tower)

Changing March 12 Council Meeting to March 19 and
cancelling March 26, 2015

Authorizing Agreement with NJDOT for Various Traffic
Intersection Upgrades

CONSENT AGENDA

2015-113
2015-114
2015-115

2015-116
2015-117

2015-118
2015-119
2015-120
2015-121

2015-122

Authorizing Preliminary Assessment Site Investigation Nolan
Road Park

Authorizing Shared Services Agreement Monmouth County for
Disposal of Millings/Street Sweepings

Authorizing Unexpended 2014 Balances Budget for Snow
Removal to be Lapsed Into Snow Removal Reserve

2015 Temporary Emergency Appropriations

Authorizing Shared Services Agreement with Board of Ed for
Recreation Busing

Authorizing One Year Contract Renewal — Emergency Generator
Preventive Maintenance

Confirming Emergency Contract and Approving Expenditures
For Emergency Water Utility System Repairs

Confirming Emergency Contract and Approving Expenditures
for Emergency Purchase of Rock Salt

Authorizing Grant application — Coca Cola Foundation —

Keep America Beautiful — Public Space Recycling Container

Expressing Opposition to Atlantic Tree Recycling
Facility

ADJOURNMENT

PD

PD

Admin
DPW
Finance

Finance
Rec

DPW
DPW
DPW

DPW



